
Page 2 of 3

CITY  OF  RACINE
DEPARTMENT  OF  PUBLIC  WORKS

CONTRACT  CHANGE  ORDER

Contract No. & Name 20-07 (k7-023) Local Road Improvement Program

C.O. No. 4 986.908.5010 Original Contract $

Misc. Conc. Paving Previous C.O.'s $

Contract Total $ 384,786.66

Contractor Cornerstone Pavers, LLC

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.

Item         Description of Changes - Quantities, Units,    Decrease  in   Increase  in
No.         Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule.    Contract   Contract

1 Clearing and Grubbing

2 Removing Asphalt Over Concrete Pavement

3 Removing Asphalt Over Brick Pavement

4 Removing Pavement

5 Removing Asphaltic Surface Butt Joints

6 Removing Curb and Gutter

7 Removing Concrete Sidewalk

8 Removing Concrete Bases

12 Undercutting

13 Base Aggregate Dense 3/4-Inch

14 Breaker Run

15 Concrete Base 7-Inch

16 Concrete Pavement 9-Inch

17 Concrete Pavement 9-Inch, Doweled

18 Concrete Crosswalk 9-Inch with Special 4' X 5' Joint Pattern

19 Concrete Crosswalk 9-Inch with Special Colored 2.5' X 2.5' Joint Pattern

20 Concrete Driveway 6-Inch

21 Concrete Driveway 8-Inch

22 Concrete Driveway Special 8-Inch with 2.5' X 2.5' Joint Pattern

23 Concrete Driveway Special Colored 8-Inch with 2.5' X 2.5' Joint Pattern

24 Pavement Ties

25 Tack Coat

26 HMA Pavement, Surface Course, Type E-3

27 Concrete Curb and Gutter 30-Inch Type A

28 Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch

29 Concrete Sidewalk Special 5-Inch with 2.5' X 2.5' Joint Pattern

30 Concrete Sidewalk Special Colored 5-Inch with 2.5' X 2.5' Joint Pattern

31 Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch

32 Concrete Curb Ramp Special 6-Inch with 2.5' X 2.5' Joint Pattern

33 Concrete Curb Ramp Special Colored 6-Inch with 2.5' X 2.5' Joint Pattern

34 Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Yellow

 Total Amount From Page 2
280.00

16,580.72 27,763.91

3,312.38
1,116.25
1,383.75

7,216.27
807.26

2,456.04

900.00
709.65

787.18

281.52
133.80

1,459.60

508.55
42.90

362.80

7,732.69
4,186.16

8.71

1,116.24
3,188.31

33.80

44.56
142.00

2,016.00

264.33
668.55

126.14
2,560.00

381,632.45

3,154.21

62.00
437.19


