
Page 2 of 3
CITY  OF  RACINE

DEPARTMENT  OF  PUBLIC  WORKS
CONTRACT  CHANGE  ORDER

Contract No. & Name 19-08 (K8-021), 2008 Asphalt Resurfacing C.D.B.G.

C.O. No. 1 None Original Contract $

Previous C.O.'s $

Contract Total $ 214,652.00

Contractor

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.

Item         Description of Changes - Quantities, Units,    Decrease  in   Increase  in
No.         Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule.    Contract   Contract
1 Removing Pavement
2 Removing Pavement Butt Joints
3 Removing Asphaltic Surface Milling
4 Type C Pavement Replacement
5 Removing Curb and Gutter
6 Removing Concrete Sidewalk
7 Borrow
8 Base Aggregate Dense 3/4-Inch
9 Concrete Base HES 8-Inch

10 Cracking and Seating
11 Pavement Ties
12 Tack Coat
13 HMA Pavement Type E-0.3 19.0mm Binder Course
14 HMA Pavement Type E-0.3 9.5mm Binder Course
15 Cleaning Base Pavement
16 Concrete Curb and Gutter 30-Inch Type A
17 Concrete Curb and Gutter 30-Inch Type D
18 Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch
19 Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch
20 Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field (Yellow)
21 Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class V 12-Inch
22 Standard Type A Storm Water Inlet
23 Plating Manholes
24 Adjusting Sanitary Manhole Covers 
25 Adjusting Storm Manhole Covers
26 Adjusting Utility Manhole Covers
27 Raise/Repair Existing Catch Basin
28 Concrete Median Sloped Nose
29 Topsoil, Fertilizing and Seeding
30 Mulching
31 Chanticleer Callery Pear Tree (2.5 - Inch Caliper)
32 Signs Reflective Type II
33 Pavement Marking Epoxy 4-Inch (White)
34 Pavement Marking Epoxy 4-Inch (Yellow)
35 Pavement Marking Epoxy 6-Inch (Yellow)
36 Pavement Marking Epoxy 8-Inch (White)

214,652.00

0.00

0.00
895.79

57.72
0.00

24.00
1,997.31

0.00
686.80

0.00
1,296.40

0.00

0.00

70.68
6.00

0.00
550.00

0.00

20,801.87
20,305.40

3,024.00
198.00

3,668.90
5,417.35

0.38
228.80

1,462.77

2,839.00

500.00

2,000.00
350.00

1,871.52
326.45

2,400.00

15.00

24.50

77.58
42,208.10 28,938.29

26.32
23.85


